
# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Nicole Yu 5873.6 628.6 600 480 500 720 540 600 0 920 885 4068.6 1805

H Maya Palchuk 6899.3 914.3 480 580 700 520 620 560 850 840 835 4374.3 2525

H Isha Agarwal 8212.5 1000.0 820 720 780 740 820 640 862 875 955 5520.0 2692.5

S Sarah Aumueller 5139.3 314.3 500 360 460 720 380 520 875 145 865 3254.3 1885

S Anish Lalwani 5909.3 714.3 400 560 620 840 680 560 0 795 740 4374.3 1535

S Sam McGoff 2425.7 285.7 360 280 340 360 360 440 0 0 0 2425.7 0

V Puja Saha 4240.7 285.7 440 340 160 340 160 260 450 965 840 1985.7 2255

V Sonia Wong 5035.7 485.7 380 280 420 440 460 420 300 885 965 2885.7 2150

3714.3 3140 2840 3140 3800 3120 3000 3337.5 4585 5250 22394.3 13042.5

Massachusetts States 2023 35436.8 22394.3 13042.5

# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Nicole Yu 15 11 5 10 10 4 10 6 0 1 7 9 27

H Maya Palchuk 7 3 9 6 3 11 6 8 8 8 14 6 8

H Isha Agarwal 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 4 7 4 2 1 3

S Sarah Aumueller 9 13 1 5 7 2 8 5 2 17 6 6 10

S Anish Lalwani 3 5 3 2 2 1 3 3 0 5 12 2 18

S Sam McGoff 23 14 5 9 11 9 9 7 0 0 0 18 0

V Puja Saha 7 7 3 5 8 7 10 7 11 1 9 11 3

V Sonia Wong 2 4 5 7 2 4 3 3 15 3 2 5 5

4 1 2 2 1 2 4 6 2 1 2 2

Massachusetts States 2023 2 2 2

Acton-Boxborough



# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Olivia Werkema 7440.4 742.9 680 500 720 760 740 560 937 860 940 4702.9 2737.5

H Suraj Padmanabhan 7931.4 971.4 460 740 780 860 660 760 975 895 830 5231.4 2700

H Tiffany Lin 6279.6 657.1 620 360 540 580 560 620 862 730 750 3937.1 2342.5

S Sricharan Vijayakumar 3633.6 828.6 300 260 460 580 360 420 425 0 0 3208.6 425

S Daniel Zadorozhnyy 5753.9 771.4 420 380 420 420 500 480 787 715 860 3391.4 2362.5

S Taylor Simpson 862.5 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 862 0 0 0.0 862.5

V Cecilia Labbe 4608.9 571.4 440 380 420 420 320 400 737 0 920 2951.4 1657.5

V Emma Whitham 4870.4 542.9 540 440 360 540 500 420 787 740 0 3342.9 1527.5

4428.6 3000 2700 3160 3580 3080 3100 5087.5 3210 3550 22828.6 11847.5

Massachusetts States 2023 34238.6 22828.6 11410

# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Olivia Werkema 4 7 3 9 2 2 4 8 3 6 3 4 1

H Suraj Padmanabhan 2 2 10 1 1 1 5 1 1 2 15 2 2

H Tiffany Lin 12 10 4 15 8 8 9 5 7 18 21 12 16

S Sricharan Vijayakumar 19 2 7 10 7 4 9 8 15 0 0 7 26

S Daniel Zadorozhnyy 4 4 2 4 9 7 6 6 5 9 7 4 3

S Taylor Simpson 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 21

V Cecilia Labbe 5 2 3 4 2 5 6 4 4 0 4 4 8

V Emma Whitham 3 3 1 1 4 2 2 3 2 6 0 2 13

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 1 6 8 1 5

Massachusetts States 2023 3 1 5

Ashland



# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Christian Alfieri 700.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 700 0 0 0.0 700

H Paula Reyes 812.5 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 812 0 0 0.0 812.5

H Stephen Reyes 587.5 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 587 0 0 0.0 587.5

S - 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0

S - 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0

V - 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0

-1E-05 -1E-05 -1E-05 -1E-05 -1E-05 -1E-05 -1E-05 1512.5 -1E-05 -1E-05 -7.2E-05 1512.5

Massachusetts States 2023 1512.5 0.0 1512.5

# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Christian Alfieri 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 36

H Paula Reyes 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 33

H Stephen Reyes 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 37

S - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

S - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

V - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 14

Massachusetts States 2023 14 14

Austin Prep



# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Elizabeth An 3752.9 542.9 540 260 600 320 260 460 0 0 770 2982.9 770

H Ben Zia 3997.1 457.1 240 420 440 280 260 400 675 0 825 2497.1 1500

H Dyuthi Papineni 2595.7 285.7 260 260 160 360 200 360 0 710 0 1885.7 710

S Madhav Menon 5357.5 800.0 360 260 460 340 340 540 712 740 805 3100.0 2257.5

S Zeba Iqbal 4674.3 514.3 380 200 480 360 220 420 600 845 655 2574.3 2100

S Samantha Barbato 2641.8 314.3 300 280 320 260 300 380 487 0 0 2154.3 487.5

V Yohance Lopez 3461.4 371.4 380 260 420 360 240 460 0 0 970 2491.4 970

V Roland Lemke 2200.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 600 700 900 0.0 2200

V Nathan Marinelli 3225.7 285.7 280 240 300 240 160 220 650 850 0 1725.7 1500

2971.4 2200 1720 2700 1980 1560 2500 3237.5 3845 4925 15371.4 10327.5

Massachusetts States 2023 24468.9 15371.4 9097.5

# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Elizabeth An 32 13 7 19 6 19 20 12 0 0 20 24 34

H Ben Zia 30 15 19 12 11 20 20 14 16 0 16 29 30

H Dyuthi Papineni 34 18 18 19 19 17 22 16 0 19 0 35 35

S Madhav Menon 7 3 5 10 7 10 10 4 6 8 10 8 5

S Zeba Iqbal 13 8 4 11 6 9 16 8 10 4 16 13 7

S Samantha Barbato 21 13 7 9 12 12 12 10 13 0 0 20 24

V Yohance Lopez 11 6 5 8 2 6 8 2 0 0 1 6 16

V Roland Lemke 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 6 0 4

V Nathan Marinelli 12 7 6 9 6 9 10 8 5 5 0 12 14

5 5 6 5 7 8 5 7 4 4 5 6

Massachusetts States 2023 5 5 7

Franklin



# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Danny Baribeau 5883.2 685.7 440 520 380 580 480 580 687 780 750 3665.7 2217.5

H Benjamin Ab 5743.9 771.4 380 360 660 640 280 380 762 700 810 3471.4 2272.5

H Sahasra Enjeeti 4575.7 685.7 340 360 660 260 380 340 0 685 865 3025.7 1550

S Louis Masiello 715.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 715 0.0 715

S - 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0

V - 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0

1457.1 820 880 1320 1220 860 960 1450 1480 2390 7137.1 5205

Massachusetts States 2023 12342.1 7137.1 5205

# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Danny Baribeau 14 9 11 8 14 8 12 7 15 14 21 15 20

H Benjamin Ab 17 6 13 15 4 6 19 15 13 20 18 17 17

H Sahasra Enjeeti 26 9 14 15 4 21 16 17 0 21 10 23 29

S Louis Masiello 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 22

S - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

V - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 11 11 11 10 12 12 13 10 11 11 11

Massachusetts States 2023 11 11 11

Holliston



# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H - 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0

H - 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0

S - 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0

S - 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0

V Lauren Montville 1717.5 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 437 395 885 0.0 1717.5

-2E-05 -2E-05 -2E-05 -2E-05 -2E-05 -2E-05 -2E-05 437.5 395 885 -0.00014 1717.5

Massachusetts States 2023 1717.5 0.0 1717.5

# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

H - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

S - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

S - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

V Lauren Montville 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 11 7 0 6

14 13 13 13

Massachusetts States 2023 13 13

Hopedale



# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Nathan Lawrence 2314.3 314.3 280 340 360 340 400 280 0 0 0 2314.3 0

H Thomas Putnam 3082.9 342.9 300 220 340 400 240 360 0 0 880 2202.9 880

H Tessa Scrimgeour 4734.3 314.3 400 260 340 520 340 420 700 595 845 2594.3 2140

S Elsie Sutherland 4108.2 485.7 280 200 340 460 320 380 837 0 805 2465.7 1642.5

S Lea Theroux 475.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 475 0 0 0.0 475

S Violet Tran 3256.1 228.6 300 260 300 320 260 400 487 0 700 2068.6 1187.5

V Paulo Pereira 4733.2 485.7 480 400 500 480 400 420 737 0 830 3165.7 1567.5

V Sasha Matovu 1530.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 625 0 905 0.0 1530

1857.2 1760 1460 1840 2180 1720 1980 3387.5 595 4965 12608.6 8947.5

Massachusetts States 2023 21444.7 12497.2 8947.5

# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Nathan Lawrence 36 17 17 16 15 18 15 20 0 0 0 31 0

H Thomas Putnam 33 16 16 21 16 15 21 16 0 0 8 33 32

H Tessa Scrimgeour 25 17 12 19 16 11 18 13 14 24 13 28 23

S Elsie Sutherland 16 9 8 11 11 6 11 10 4 0 10 16 16

S Lea Theroux 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 25

S Violet Tran 20 16 7 10 13 11 14 9 13 0 15 21 20

V Paulo Pereira 4 4 2 3 1 3 4 3 4 0 10 3 11

V Sasha Matovu 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 5 0 12

9 9 7 8 5 7 7 5 12 3 8 8

Massachusetts States 2023 8 8 8

Milford



# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Julian De Jesus 3779.6 257.1 140 100 400 480 180 300 487 710 725 1857.1 1922.5

H Dominique Dang 6584.3 914.3 580 320 560 540 580 500 775 875 940 3994.3 2590

H Sophie Nerine 5745.7 685.7 440 420 380 720 580 420 600 710 790 3645.7 2100

S Jessica Chen 5527.9 542.9 380 340 440 380 600 360 700 875 910 3042.9 2485

S Philip Wang 2428.6 228.6 420 200 300 480 400 400 0 0 0 2428.6 0

V Julian Bokulich 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0

2371.5 1820 1280 1700 2120 2160 1680 2075 2460 2640 13111.5 7175

Massachusetts States 2023 20286.5 13111.5 7175

# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Julian De Jesus 31 19 21 22 13 13 23 19 22 19 22 36 25

H Dominique Dang 8 3 6 17 7 10 8 11 12 4 3 10 6

H Sophie Nerine 16 9 11 12 14 4 8 13 19 19 19 16 24

S Jessica Chen 5 7 4 6 8 8 4 11 7 2 4 9 2

S Philip Wang 22 16 2 11 13 5 7 9 0 0 0 17 0

V Julian Bokulich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 7 9 9 6 5 9 10 9 10 7 10

Massachusetts States 2023 9 7 10

North Quincy



# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Chris DaCosta 6063.6 628.6 520 380 600 640 520 560 825 745 645 3848.6 2215

H Emma Galbraith 5738.2 685.7 540 360 160 480 380 660 787 870 815 3265.7 2472.5

H Raffi Toby 5135.0 600.0 600 320 520 560 360 460 0 845 870 3420.0 1715

S Lia Cloney 3657.1 257.1 280 280 260 340 180 220 425 710 705 1817.1 1840

S Sameer Murthy 4238.9 371.4 360 320 260 420 260 340 412 745 750 2331.4 1907.5

V - 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0

1942.8 1780 1340 1640 1960 1340 1780 2450 3170 3140 11417.1 8435

Massachusetts States 2023 19697.8 11262.8 8435

# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Chris DaCosta 13 11 8 14 6 6 11 8 9 16 23 14 21

H Emma Galbraith 18 9 7 15 19 13 16 3 11 5 17 20 11

H Raffi Toby 23 12 5 17 9 9 17 12 0 7 9 18 28

S Lia Cloney 18 15 8 9 14 10 17 16 15 10 14 23 12

S Sameer Murthy 14 11 5 7 14 7 14 12 16 7 11 19 9

V - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 8 8 10 8 9 8 9 7 9 9 9

Massachusetts States 2023 10 9 9

North Reading



# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Jacob Brodeur 4919.3 714.3 380 380 560 360 360 280 250 785 850 3034.3 1885

H Francisco Torres 5316.8 514.3 440 480 340 380 440 320 637 825 940 2914.3 2402.5

H Ryan Berk 5307.9 742.9 440 300 360 360 460 400 575 805 865 3062.9 2245

S Angelina Demce 4152.9 342.9 340 340 400 420 280 420 0 750 860 2542.9 1610

S Tenderness Onyekwere 5382.5 400.0 420 320 620 460 540 540 537 600 945 3300.0 2082.5

S Olivia Salem 1317.5 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 362 0 955 0.0 1317.5

V Kylie Berthiaume 362.5 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 362 0 0 0.0 362.5

V Nathaniel Chute 3642.1 257.1 420 300 380 360 340 380 425 0 780 2437.1 1205

2457.2 2060 1820 2320 1980 2060 2060 2900 2980 4485 14377.2 9907.5

Massachusetts States 2023 24164.7 14257.2 9907.5

# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Jacob Brodeur 24 8 13 14 7 17 17 20 23 13 12 22 26

H Francisco Torres 21 14 11 10 16 16 14 18 18 9 3 26 14

H Ryan Berk 22 7 11 18 15 17 13 14 21 12 10 21 18

S Angelina Demce 15 12 6 6 10 7 13 8 0 6 7 14 17

S Tenderness Onyekwere 6 10 2 7 2 6 5 4 12 13 2 5 8

S Olivia Salem 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 1 0 19

V Kylie Berthiaume 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 19

V Nathaniel Chute 10 8 4 6 3 6 5 5 13 0 12 7 15

6 6 5 6 7 6 6 8 8 7 6 7

Massachusetts States 2023 6 6 6

Shepherd Hill



# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Justin Vien 5361.1 628.6 320 320 540 380 280 400 862 665 965 2868.6 2492.5

H Julia Viens 4427.5 200.0 340 220 420 480 200 400 587 755 825 2260.0 2167.5

H Melina Greene 4240.7 285.7 200 240 260 340 280 400 650 700 885 2005.7 2235

S Gabrielle Beaulieu 4715.0 400.0 420 300 460 380 260 320 650 670 855 2540.0 2175

S Isabelle Rodriguez 5157.5 400.0 380 260 520 420 340 280 687 935 935 2600.0 2557.5

S Amerie Krautler 3766.8 314.3 280 260 340 240 220 360 587 295 870 2014.3 1752.5

V Sanaaya Correa 955.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 525 430 0 0.0 955

V Eri'yan Baker 1590.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 620 970 0.0 1590

V Zariah Green 462.5 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 462 0 0 0.0 462.5

1714.3 1460 1120 1940 1660 1160 1480 3837.5 4110 4625 10268.6 12005

Massachusetts States 2023 22206.1 10268.6 11937.5

# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Justin Vien 20 11 15 17 8 16 19 14 7 22 1 27 10

H Julia Viens 27 20 14 21 12 13 22 14 20 15 16 32 22

H Melina Greene 29 18 20 20 17 18 19 14 17 20 7 34 19

S Gabrielle Beaulieu 12 10 2 8 7 8 14 13 9 11 8 15 6

S Isabelle Rodriguez 8 10 4 10 5 7 10 15 8 1 3 12 1

S Amerie Krautler 17 13 8 10 11 13 16 11 11 15 5 22 15

V Sanaaya Correa 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 10 0 0 17

V Eri'yan Baker 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 0 9

V Zariah Green 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 18

10 10 10 7 9 11 10 4 3 6 10 4

Massachusetts States 2023 7 10 4

Springfield International



# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Paul Awdeh 6944.6 657.1 580 440 560 680 800 640 912 815 860 4357.1 2587.5

H Lauren Kim 6420.4 742.9 540 520 640 500 580 380 762 890 865 3902.9 2517.5

H Alan Song 7484.3 914.3 720 620 640 760 780 620 875 655 900 5054.3 2430

S Cayden Xia 6239.6 657.1 400 420 540 580 720 660 837 610 815 3977.1 2262.5

S Dennis Zhang 4736.8 714.3 400 320 460 460 260 300 212 860 750 2914.3 1822.5

V Bella Wang 4502.5 600.0 200 220 320 280 260 280 487 915 940 2160.0 2342.5

V Alivia Jiang 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0

V Kevin Liu 5751.4 371.4 540 420 380 640 520 580 800 670 830 3451.4 2300

4000 2840 2520 2980 3400 3340 3080 4125 4760 5100 21914.2 13832.5

Massachusetts States 2023 35659.2 21914.2 13745

# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Paul Awdeh 6 10 6 11 7 5 2 4 5 11 11 7 7

H Lauren Kim 10 7 7 8 5 12 8 15 13 3 10 13 9

H Alan Song 3 3 2 5 5 2 3 5 6 23 6 3 13

S Cayden Xia 2 6 3 3 4 4 2 2 4 12 9 3 4

S Dennis Zhang 11 5 3 7 7 6 14 14 18 3 11 11 13

V Bella Wang 6 1 7 10 5 8 7 6 9 2 3 8 1

V Alivia Jiang 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

V Kevin Liu 1 6 1 2 3 1 1 1 1 8 10 1 2

3 3 4 4 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1

Massachusetts States 2023 1 3 1

Wellesley



# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Alexander Vertikov 7000.7 885.7 620 660 540 500 660 520 925 735 955 4385.7 2615

H Brandon Han 6542.1 857.1 400 640 540 500 600 540 875 780 810 4077.1 2465

H Jessica Wang 6336.4 771.4 480 560 640 540 400 560 600 875 910 3951.4 2385

S Avin Mai 6812.1 857.1 420 680 780 640 880 740 900 285 630 4997.1 1815

S Adrian Wong 4793.9 771.4 420 280 560 320 240 340 712 510 640 2931.4 1862.5

S Ali Tariq 650.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 650 0 0 0.0 650

V Aaron Wachob 3683.6 428.6 160 260 360 340 180 380 750 0 825 2108.6 1575

V Blake Huntoon 3762.1 257.1 180 380 240 440 100 460 0 855 850 2057.1 1705

4057 2280 2900 3120 2780 2660 3020 4162.5 3305 4810 20557 12037.5

Massachusetts States 2023 32594.5 20557.0 12037.5

# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Alexander Vertikov 5 4 4 3 8 12 5 10 4 17 2 5 4

H Brandon Han 9 5 12 4 8 12 7 9 6 14 18 8 12

H Jessica Wang 11 6 9 7 5 10 15 8 19 4 5 11 15

S Avin Mai 1 1 2 1 1 3 1 1 1 16 18 1 14

S Adrian Wong 10 4 2 9 3 11 15 12 6 14 17 10 11

S Ali Tariq 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 23

V Aaron Wachob 9 5 9 8 4 7 9 5 3 0 11 9 10

V Blake Huntoon 8 8 8 4 7 4 11 2 0 4 8 10 7

2 4 1 3 4 4 3 2 5 5 4 3

Massachusetts States 2023 4 4 3

Westwood



# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Kyra Turner 4304.3 314.3 440 400 440 600 480 680 950 0 0 3354.3 950

H Purnima Thapa 2337.1 257.1 280 340 360 340 340 420 0 0 0 2337.1 0

H Lian Juergens 5520.4 342.9 300 380 240 440 800 420 862 820 915 2922.9 2597.5

S - 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0

S - 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0

V Joshua Gillespie 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0

657.2 740 780 800 1040 1280 1100 1812.5 820 915 6277.2 3547.5

Massachusetts States 2023 9824.7 6277.2 3547.5

# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Kyra Turner 28 17 11 13 11 7 12 2 2 0 0 19 31

H Purnima Thapa 35 19 17 16 15 18 18 13 0 0 0 30 0

H Lian Juergens 19 16 16 14 18 14 2 13 7 10 4 25 5

S - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

S - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

V Joshua Gillespie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 12 12 12 11 10 11 11 11 12 12 12

Massachusetts States 2023 12 12 12

Wilmington


